Victoria CT Series
Residential metering enclosures & frames for VIC applications
ORDERING GUIDE
• Suitable for installations that require the use of CT metering
above 100A.
Enclosures
• Manufactured from 1.0 / 1.2mm thick galvanised steel to Z275.
• Powdercoated Light Grey RAL7035.
Frames
• Manufactured from 1.2 / 1.6mm thick galvanised steel to Z275.
• Powdercoated Light Grey RAL7035.
ACCESSORIES
RA
L7
03
5 IP
23  VSIR Approval
#SIR140615B
MF012B
Part Number Description
Dimensions (mm) Panel (mm)
Height Width Depth Height Width Depth Behind
MD0605/CT Enclosure with CT drilled panel 675 630 335 600 600 150
MF012B Metering frames without back
(no panel supplied)
620 620 150 – – 150
MF062B 930 620 150 – – 150
Part Number Product
Hinge
Orientation
Dimensions
(mm)
M
D
06
05
/C
T
M
F0
12
B
M
F0
62
B
Left Right Height Width Panel Type
MG003P
Metering Panels
• 610 610 Plain black •
MG004P • 610 610 Plain black •
MG019P • 910 610 Plain black •
MG020P▲ • 910 610 Plain black •
MG022P • 610 610 Black drilled for VIC CTs •
MG024P • 610 610 Black drilled for VIC CTs •
MF011Y
Plain Black Panel
620 620 Black drilled for VIC CTs •
MF061Y 930 620 To suit metering frames •
▲ Available on request.
MG003P MG020P
REV: 2023-06-23
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118